PROJECT:
PROPOSED B+ G-+ VIl STORIED BUSINESS BUILDING
(WITH CONSIDERATION U/S 142 OF KMC BUILDING RULES 2009)
AR TOPLBEL R TOPLEEL ATPREMISES NO. 5 WESTON STREET, BOROUGH VI, WARD NO. 46,
e N ) —————————— /7 (EVEL+33000)
B S, P.S. BOWBAZAR, KOLKATA - 700013
10450 1 - 4R .
©) GO0V PROJECTION FOR FACADE DESGN ©) §§
@ Q) é é é WHUETRRCNG . [ T S 100 TH. LIVE TERRACIG é
- g—— = = = J WATER PROOFING . T J WATER PROCFING =
0 TOLET (g TOLET (1 1950 ¢ = = = OVER ACC SLAB | OVER ACC SLAB =
I % - OFHCE ) 7C § OFHCE ] 7D I o N T ) o ; ................. g ........................... g % P i ..................... SPEClFlCATlONS:-
- S ROOF 5LAB | it i S ROOF SLAB 1, ALL DIVIENSIONS ARE IN MM, UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED. SCALE OF ALL DRAWINGS AR N 1:100,UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED.
5800 B T T B S N I T T VN 2 L & = S = = = .- N L\ LEVEL+27800) 2 FIGURED DIVENSIONS SHOULD BE FOLLOWED
I - A = 3. FOR SPECIFGATION OF MATERIALS & WORKMANSHIP FOLLOW NB.C.CODE
L I I . . | N . s 4, ALL EXTERNAL WALLS AR 200 NN, THICK & ALL INTERNAL WALLS ARE 100 MM THICK UNLESS MENTIONED OTHERWISE
W = i Bew s R g orice g o : = 5. X OF CONCRETE OF R.C.C.MEMBERS AR 1135 GRADE, 30 GRADE, AND H-25 GRADE AS PER DESIGH,
I = & - - = & 6. ALL REINFORCENIENTS SHALL BE FE-500 CONFORMING TO1.CODE,
@) ggﬂﬂxgggﬁ §E1L1E%0>§6§gﬁ j L L — — — GHTTHFLOOR - L —— = e GHTTHFLOOR 7. CLEAR COVER TO MAIN REINFORCEMENT:-)FOUNDATION-50 M. i) COLUIIN-40 M. i) BEAM-25 M, )SLAB-15 MM,
|| 6900 - i (L 4T) e T e i | o ) 8. THE DEPTH OF SEMIUNDERGROUND WATER RESERVOIR & SEPTIC TANK SHOULD NOT EXCEED THE DEPTH OF NEIGHBOURING COLUMN OF FOUNDATION
IE‘;). L P N R VAN . N T e g .............. === BToDIoTooiToooopoooIoooo ;‘—%—'—; ....... P R N . 9 NET BEAR'NG CAPAC”.Y OF SO"_ |S CONSlDERED AS PER SO"_ TEST REPORT
S OFFLE- 78 ] - - we | N EEEEEE - b OFCE :
$RISER-1525 = 2 i =
@ CORADR @ !| |! = * TRADE- 250 e — i =2
= 1850X 1850 ] L T i : i T
i —— — — — SEVENTH FLOOR e . . SEVENTHFLOCR
B |F HTLOSEY B b L s e I . = b . RV g ;21 |
| o [} T R I A A e | A IEE N Y e e e e — DOOR SCHEDULE WINDOW SCHEDULE
1850 X 1850 i I _ I TOLET —— i DOORMARKED | HEIGHT ~ WIDTH REMARK WINDOW MARKED | HEIGHT | WIDTH |SILL HT. REMARK
8950 == —— = e L il H OFFCE | = D1 2400 2875 6LASS DOOR W 50 | 185|750 SLIDNG
— 9500 S - : o 02 2400 1650 6LASS DOOR W2 00 | 1250 | 1400 LOUVRE
= > = (LEVEL +18650) e ——— = : : e - (LEVEL+18650) D4 2200 1500 DOUBLE LEAF W4 1450 1000 790 SLIDING
— [ <<_(> S T T T T S Y | T | e | B T T T S T T T T T R PR SRR PR PR Y . Y I Y OO c e e et e s e == L = - R S R I R SO LTS .
- = OFFICE - 7E | 2 “ B i . o D5 2200 1025 SINGLE LEAF W5 150 | 1450 | 750 SLIDING
= % § T-6 = = - - - - g TOILET s = g = 06 2200 900 SINGLE LEAF
@ = IREE-Th Lllws amlliemy T @i ¥ = . {e e N OFFE . U 20 0 SHGLE LEAF
L1 A0y v T® | S TR TR BTN USSR B DO R R o :: 51 Y N s A . ’ [T S Y cpwn 1:1:E3 /IO INSTRUCTIONS. 1C. AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSILE FOR STRUCTURAL STABLLITY OF THE BUILDING & ADIONING STRUCTURES. K.
Q - | e : = MIAY REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN IF ANY OF THE SUBMITED DOCUMENTS ARE FOUND TO BE FAKE. THE CONSTRUCTION OF WATER RESERVORR &
| / RISER: . I I TOLET — E—— . SEPTIC TANK WILL BE UNDERTAKEN UNDER THE GUIDANCE OF F.S.E,/ARCHITECT BEFORE STARTING OF BUILDING FOUNDATION WORK. DURING
|| 6900 = & HER e OFFCE = L1 DEPARTMENTAL INSPECTION THE STEIPLOT WAS IDENTIFED BY MELUS,
= . N — S— — = FOURTH FLOGR e e — . : FOURTH FLOGR }
GTMM L © o (O = | b ) e ) DU N I == - - RO R o5 R Wﬁé Vst
. 21925 - i i ! i i , b
— - - - - ol : DIPAK YADUKA ——
= i i';i@;iié —— e OFFcE | OFece | OFFcE - = Partasr & Anthorized Representative of:
PROPOSED 7TH FLOOR PLAN T . I . | T “MJS BHRET KRISHNA ESTATES”
- - - - THIRD FLOOR #7777 77 ZZZZZZZ 777 77 777 A —_ i : i = THIRD FLOOR B e K ey ol
OO FUUEUNS SUO U OO SUUUUN OO OO O RO OSSOSO PP URSPUPPRRRPORS BT G RV g 2T N N B === - — O R ol -2 | Lo s
e —_— S TOILET éR'I'S'E'R'-ﬁ'S'ZS' % 2 SIGNATUHE UF UWNER
= MERS pooooooes i OFFCE - = | DO HEREBY UNDERTAKE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY TO CERTIFY THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN DRAWIN UP AS PER PROVISIONS OF KM.C.
= ] - (BUILDING) RULES 2009, UNDER THE K.M.C. ACT,1980, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME AND THAT THE SITE CONDITION CONFORM WITH THE
— — — SECOND FLOCR f . SECOND FLOCR PLAN AND IT 1S A BUILDABLE SITE NOT A TANK OR FILLED UP TANK, I7 IS BOUNDED & ABSOLUTELY SOLID LAND.
N T T S S NIRRT Sl o (LEVEL+6450) o RV A 25 B .
 — L
i [ERARRERREER] JH[]HAHSHQ [ERERRERRERRARRARRAN] T — g —
] | = FRCE = =
“%% /’\ @ 600MM PROJECTION FOR FACADE DESIGN @ N = OFFIC | S
% : . - FRST FLOOR - FIRST FLOOR
= | LEVEL+3400) L (LEVEL+3400)
\ W) T T o R0 e & ______________________B | NI VAU U255l R SMAHDEEENW??N]
C RS, —— /. 3300 CI L % ; :
- SRE W QFFCE - B¢ I . 3 SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT
I < DFFE - 50 DRFE - 80 = 2 U ARG . | CLECTHCAPAREL GO 1 = THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN AND DRAWING OF BOTH FOUNDATION AND SUPER STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING HAS BEEN MADE
- = f S BY ME CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING THE SEISMIC AND WIND LOAD AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE
6300 PLNTH (LEEL+ 30 - g = PUNTH LEVEL 30 OF INDIA AND CERTIFIED THAT IT IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT. THE REPORT OF SOIL TEST DONE BY ALOK ROY HAS
T T N Y N N ... e s P P V GHOUND (LEVELiOO) T e g g ................................................................. % ol \ﬁv GHOUND (LEVELiOO) BEEN CONS'DERED DUR'NG STRUCTURAL DES'GN CALCULAT'ON
© 00 , S%JXSEET E1L1E[(])0)[()61?8T J FRONT ELEVATION STORE STORE CAR PARKING PIT / NEHASHIS SINHA
| L I / .-|- (il ML e, FIE, MIC
| -‘= —— ) 5 JI|h\__'_'__,_'—r#:l"":""ﬂ:"“T-'|-i"'lI'\.'! in
§ OFFICE - 88 Dl e PR £g I'-:;u::i-r;n‘ e
‘e, PE Mo, [rS0wT-2
Q) CORRIDOR @
o ECTION C -C'
= 1850 X 1850 SECTIONG -G SNEHASHIS SINHA (ESE. 177
s |E LIFT LOBBY " B SIGNATURE OF STRUGTURAL ENGINEER
- e I— LIFT 2500K4400 A 3350 L e THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN OF THE BUILDING, DONE BY SNEHASHIS SINHA, HAS BEEN REVIEWED BY ME AND FOUND TO BE APPROPRIATE N
oY 1850 0T LWE TERRACNG RELATIONTO THS PROJECT
: | WATERPROOFING :
6850 OHR TOPLEVEL . WERRCCSLAB OHR TOPLEVEL
5 e Vamit o OO B /-/)_/
c ‘ = ~— . 100 TH. LIVE TERRACING
"= ® = DHR OHR - /VATER PROGEG GANIIV ). PAREK H
= = = AT 23001 ae (STRLCT.), M.L
= = OFFICE - 86 OFFICE - 6F L AT TR00LT i . DUERROCSLA _ B.C. B, FIE P o o sT. BNOY,)
= : S | < = . > = § l-ﬁ-ﬁ.‘;ﬂ..fﬁﬂa-,_uln;'.ll.'tv
@) 2 OFFCE -84 aEn S A = @ B 2 2 = R | =
PE - o : = - 100TH. LIE TERRACIG = L {007 LIE TERRACIG =
= TN = . . = IR < = - | (WIERAORG SIGNATURE OF STRUCTURAL REVIEWER
- S Iy v @ = = e B AN U (RSN | | I = B A SR NN _ UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE AND CARRIED OUT SOIL INVESTIGATION THEREON. IT IS CERTIFIED THAT THE
@ — | ROOF SLAB ; é — EXISTING SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE TO CARRY THE LOAD OF THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AND THE FOUNDATION SYSTEM
- L [ U SNl [ N U N S I N U sy B SR e L. e T e PHOPUSED FEREIVIS SAEEAND STRGLE W ALLREGPECT FOMGE0-ECHICAL POITOFYEN:
i 3 625 ) CIIIZIC |
BN ——
- ——— : / = - = ——— A N === o I e Y e A B e | I L OFACE L el S
GO0V PROLECTION FOR FACADE DESGN @) GOOMM PROJECTON FOR ACADE DESIGN W) (WD . L LoGBY| SR 125% S LOBBY OFFICE OFFICE OFFCE = ALOK ROY
L L f}‘;ig;gg;  TRADE- 240 : Empamdled Gegtechnical Engineas
. 2192 4 FIGHTTH FLOOR EIGHTTH FLOOR Kolkata Municipal Corporation
A — A T W——e .|| gy N | LN el oo e ... N L VL 2470) Class-, No.- G.T/1/11
i 64, Milan Park,
PROPOSED 8TH FLOOR PLAN e .700 084
FIRE REFUGE PLATFORM F-===== ' : Kolkata-700 08
(LEVEL+23050) .................. b= OFFIGE =
LRl S\ _ LIFTLOBBY RIS = LOBBY OFFCE OFFICE OFFICE =
ke AR SIGNATURE OF GEQ-TECHNICAL ENGINEER
SEVENTH FLOOR SEVENTHFLOOR
e ®$Y$<e - . _________| gy 1 | L et e N b VT IREL2T00)
[
———— — —
S ! ' -
- LITLOBY 155 = LOBBY OFFIGE OFFGE =
RISER-1 52.5§ ¢ TRADE- 280 :
R, SHTHFLOCR SHTHFLOCR
T g | 4o N EVEL+18650) -} o LEVEL18650)
— . e ———— e ———— ~
A 10450 e
/// F--oooz T 1
11088 GO0V PROJECTON FOR FACADE DESGH i
.................. = OFFICE =
/ I e LT L0gBY iS85 = LOBBY OFFICE OFFICE OFFICE =
: RISER- 1525  TRADE- 240 :
B : I SLOPE i T  TROE 250
i / . Vil FIFTH FLOOR FIFTH FLOOR
| g p— ‘\\‘ 5 T UNUUR  puvuvuns, ™ S O I O 1 o | — L R - R PR B AV 183
L . s ‘“ . g : — | |
\| -
l T e Nl | == |.. T &L O Ll 4
't E! Sy - _— LFTLOBBY 195 S8 LOBY OFFICH OFFICE OFFICE == £
= S AN 2 0.1R (FOR DOMESTIC) ABOVE 2 S E = = iy
=11/ N\ oo = SR FOURTH FLOOR FOURTH FLOOR "’_/E;.HL DG PERMIT
T AR, = b e B [ — L | v e e ——— B Ve 110 0. (2l e B e \
‘ /// % = e ——— Da-te--ﬂ::lﬂ{-'ﬁ'f{‘é#- Bﬂ'ough fHo..... LLTCTTTLTECESS _-_.
= = — . . fraar— 4
/RO TIODNGED: = T L0 I =2 OFFCE B E+. Engineer { Asst. Engineer / 5
SOM.DUCT. . HLEC DUCT, J = e = L0BBY OFFCE OFFCE = Bov, o dL.. Bor. %5034, i o
v v ) L ANAVE: 4. .,'-.- il ..1:_, an h‘; - =
N =Y B THIRD FLOGR THIRD FLOOR ; ~ P‘,'_.,“""-_-:';--_'_‘;'“wg‘gﬁ .
. SN pouseen RN N N N N O N N N A I RV a2 8 B IV e Bt 3 L OING DEPAT g
Lo LT g — - — T
2 Eoooooo ' :
T D B | T LT LOBBY BT = e =
= LIFT LOBBY — . —% p s MR & LoBs¥ OFFGE OFFCE &
: = | S wo 8L | | | ] | ma
LIFT 23004400 SECOND FLOOR SECOND FLOOR
1650 1650 ©® DU | soveveens. N N N N N N A A B N N | - R0 ... NI O OV
I
————— —
= : e | |
= SPACE FOR SOLAR PANEL LANDSCAPED TERRACE _ & |l lemd | = =
3 - N | I e LIFTLOBBY s s =} OFFICE LogsY OFFCE OFFCE S
g g RISER-1 52.5§ {TRADE-200:¢
= g R FRSTFLOCR FRSTFLOCR
= = 3 e TN —————————————l L. | v e REUUUS PR - E— I || — I | — A— - SR P L VB SIGNATURE OF SANCTIONING AUTHORITY
= = 7 = = J
: . N = . . - = PROPOSED SEVENTH, EIGHTH & ROOF PLANS,
OHA (FOR FRE FGHTING) AO1E S = PROPOSED FRONT ELEVATION & SECTIONS
. o " PLINTH (LEVEL+300) PLINTH (LEVEL+300)
UJVW CAPACITY 17500 LTRS. %J}% FE I N N I IISSSE——————————— SRR e \V GROUND(LEVELiUO) ................... ......................................................... ..... B N T e GROUND(LEVELiUO)
el ] ; _am Py g / hd /A
L PR NN © N € ST B SR . = [=—3 ,
150 () RAINWATER PIPE : 150 0 RAINWATER PIPE o> -
SO ORANNATERPPE: | | | | T [ UODBMWATRPRE L STORE STORE iR (:D D — U H — N )
600MM PROJECTION FOR FACADE DESIGN B00MM PROJECTION FOR FACADE DESIGN =Ny =] |:‘J ‘
i _
A 21925 AT I N 1 R | | «“. ... 5 ' 58 B srChitect
| — ARCHITECTURE + URBAN DESITGN
PROPOSED ROOF PLAN 168 MAHARAJA NANDA KUMAR ROAD, KOLKATA 700029, INDIA  shayan.de.architect@gmail.com  +919830628484  +913335500730
SECTION A -A' SECTION B -B'
02022, SHAYAN DE ARCHITECT SHEET NO KMC /A03




PARTY’S COPY)

v L

Plan for Watar Supply arranga- Ting
SEMILI G. & O. H. reservoirs should be

submitied al the Office of tha Ex-Engineer Water
Supply and the sanciion ebtained before

procasding with the work of Water Supply any
ra stion may leed to disconnacion’demolition,

|
Mo Fain weater pipe shiould be fived :
discharged on Foad or Footpath.
Dralnage plan shosid he_inﬁ:rmrl':td at
w3 Borough EXsculve an-ne:f:':n!ﬁ?:
L = ol -.I r &:‘I:I-
grd (he sanction ohlaine o

Z I : . “E W
graceading with ing Gramage ¥

\

A suitable pump has to ba provided |.a.

pumping unfillered water fer the distribution
bo the Mushing cisterns and urinals in the
pailding incase unfiltered waier from streel

g i5 rol availabie.

DEVIATION WOULD MEAN DEMOLITION |

THE SANCTION IS \FALtE_IJ]

o

UP TO.SL LB AT

APPROVED AS PER RESOLUTION
OF M.LC., VIDE ITEM NO. (502 7
-2 o A E LR

[T e

BUL

-

DING PERMIT _

....... i

. Engineer { Assl, Erqlf!g__:_l
Bor, 160, Boe, Moo L

e
[ Before stankng any Constraciion the
site must conform with ihe plans sanctionad
ard afl thecondifions as proposed in the plan

shiould be fulitiad.
The validity of the written parmission

to execute the work is subject (o the above

ronditians,
]

i
Deszign of all Stripniural l.lcmht_afs
including that of the Toundalion

should conform 0 S1arrd_ar_ds
spacitied In the National Building

Cade of India

Al Building Materials to nacessary
& econstruction should conform’s 10
standered specified in 1he Wasioral
Hulldiwg Coda of india.

Non Commencement of Erection/
Re-Erection within Five year will
Require Fresh Application for Sanction

CONSTRUCTION SITE SHALL BE MAINTAINED FREE FROM
AIR POLLUTION ACCORDING TO UNDERTARING SUBLITTED
AS PER AMENDMENT DT, 31012019 VIDE KO. SAMAQI-
IR-T12017 OF SCHEDULE-IV OF WMC EVILDING RULE 2000

i A gt "'"I:._..-:I.!:.Jf
Approved By it
The Buliding Comemtes

i

-

a ¥

Approved subjed to Compliance
of requission of West Benga! Fire

Senvices. I any.,

Sanctioned subject to demolition
of existing structure to provide
gpen space as per plan before
congbruction s staned i

I Lyed a7l R
Eweciide Engineer () Aast Engimesr ()
| BH ) Br, PLAN |

|

N1 |.I|:'I5i'-'|::‘lu- il

Si

oy
r:tl']

pal
¥ i plE falE‘-]_l

oyl Suipung

i2pun
T

“Cloyd Jejos

FBU3 Jejos

23 on

Gurney jr
80 Jou im a)en
o -
e

58

w VOISIACY yans
¥ 0 Wiop ay) ui A

Ur pangs

‘83n) Bu

g I:'Epr'."lﬂ_ld an |.|El'-|

By

Gz

i Bzen
fue gy

L TWICE A WEER.

[ CONETRUCTION SITE SHALL BE MAINTAINED |
10 PREVENT MOSGLITO BREEDING AS REGUIRED

LIS 463 (1) & (2 OF CMC ACT 7980, IN SUCH MANNER
20 THAT ALL WATER COLLECTEZN A& PRATICULABRLY
LIFT WELLS, VATS, BASEMENT CURING BITES, OPEMN
AECEFTACLES ETC. MUST BE SMPITED COMPLETELY

cost amdd risk of the anmer,

'_Tha buiiding matarials that will l'lr.-]
stacked cn Road/Passage or Fool-o=
beyond 2-manths of after anslrL-*!r'
af G. Floor, whichevar Is garher mo
spized forthwith by the K.M.C. a3l .

W 550 k!

A E
* BUSINESS BUILDING

& *
<



